
Free Community Breakfast in Chelsea 

    8:00 a.m. - 11:00 a.m.  

    

When:       Saturday, January 14, 2012 

                 Saturday, February 11, 2012 

                 Saturday, March 10, 2012                

                 Saturday, April 14, 2012  

                 Saturday, May 12, 2012 

                 Saturday, June 9, 2012 

                 Saturday, July 14, 2012 

                 Saturday, August 11, 2012 

                 Saturday, September 8, 2012 

                 Saturday, October 13, 2012 

                 Saturday, November 10, 2012 

                 Saturday, December 8, 2012 

  

        

What:  A hot breakfast will be served to the public  

free of charge on the second Saturday of every month  

at Chelsea First United Methodist Church.   

  

<div 

Everyone is invited! 

People who really need a good hearty breakfast, and those who just want 

one.People who want to meet others in a friendly setting. 

The breakfast is truly free.  There is no free-will offering. 

Those who want to support the breakfast can request envelopes upon 

leaving. 

 

Menu:  Coffee, tea, hot chocolate, orange juice, eggs, sausage, bacon, 

hashed browns, fruit, pancakes, oatmeal with toppings and baked goods.   

(Menu may vary slightly from month to month.) 

 

How is it free?   

Donated food, funds and volunteer efforts. 

  

During the Breakfast:  The FREE household product distribution is 

held in the church library.  Anyone in need may receive laundry 

detergent, dish soap, toilet paper, boxes of tissues, paper towels or 

feminine hygiene products.   
 


